
Comparative Financial Statement Information 
Summary of Relevant Statistics - FY 2001 

INSTRUCTION 
EXP % OF 

E & G & MT 

RESEARCH 
EXP % OF 

E & G & MT 

PUBLIC 
SERVICE 

EXP % OF 
E & G & MT 

ACADEMIC 
SUPPORT 
EXP % OF 

E & G & MT 

STUDENT 
SERVICES 
EXP % OF 

E & G & MT 

INSTITUTIONAL 
SUPPORT 
EXP % OF 

E & G & MT 

OPER & MAINT 
OF PLANT 
EXP % OF 

E & G & MT 

SCHOLARSHIPS 
& FELLOWSHIPS 

EXP % OF 
E & G & MT 

MANDATORY 
TRANSFERS 

EXP % OF 
E & G & MT 

TOTAL 
CURRENT 
REVENUES 

DUKE UNIVERSITY 

INDIANA UNIVERSITY 

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECH. 

OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY 

PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY 

34.50% 

37.76% 

21.90% 

37.97% 

30.53% 

28.61% 

9.77% 

48.05% 

19.68% 

33.08% 

0.00% 

9.74% 

0.02% 

7.68% 

4.71% 

11.26% 

7.84% 

11.64% 

7.59% 

10.82% 

2.74% 

4.09% 

3.83% 

3.97% 

3.23% 

21.53% 

10.81% 

14.56% 

9.30% 

6.72% 

0.00% 

6.51% 

0.00% 

5.34% 

5.75% 

1.35% 

10.17% 

0.00% 

7.22% 

4.76% 

0.00% 

3.31% 

0.00% 

1.26% 

0.41% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

RUTGERS UNIVERSITY n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 

UNC - CHAPEL HILL 

UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA 

46.02% 

31.41% 

20.06% 

28.54% 

8.41% 

4.79% 

7.06% 

8.09% 

1.57% 

3.13% 

4.80% 

6.35% 

6.83% 

6.09% 

5.13% 

8.89% 

0.13% 

2.70% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, BERKELEY 31.27% 26.07% 3.56% 8.36% 6.10% 7.38% 5.85% 9.24% 2.16% 100.00% 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, L. A. 

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA 

38.99% 

36.57% 

23.68% 

27.49% 

2.23% 

9.51% 

13.44% 

7.78% 

2.62% 

2.14% 

5.32% 

6.01% 

5.13% 

5.70% 

6.40% 

4.80% 

2.17% 

0.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS, URBANA 24.52% 28.28% 12.55% 10.28% 3.50% 3.05% 7.08% 10.64% 0.08% 100.00% 

UNIVERSITY OF IOWA 

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND 

31.59% 

30.75% 

22.80% 

27.26% 

8.56% 

5.76% 

10.23% 

9.68% 

2.83% 

2.94% 

8.13% 

7.48% 

6.35% 

7.13% 

6.24% 

6.98% 

3.26% 

2.02% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 32.10% 25.82% 3.74% 9.73% 3.34% 5.71% 8.61% 9.96% 0.98% 100.00% 

UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA 

UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI, COLUMBIA 

32.99% 

36.49% 

21.91% 

20.70% 

9.49% 

9.60% 

13.67% 

8.98% 

3.41% 

4.00% 

5.59% 

5.10% 

7.15% 

5.97% 

5.39% 

9.14% 

0.41% 

0.02% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 29.68% 22.22% 14.67% 10.73% 2.71% 5.40% 6.31% 7.93% 0.35% 100.00% 

UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH 

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS, AUSTIN 

26.75% 

31.16% 

32.04% 

24.78% 

2.21% 

4.10% 

10.92% 

9.51% 

5.32% 

3.85% 

7.78% 

5.87% 

4.68% 

8.26% 

8.44% 

9.82% 

1.87% 

2.65% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA 33.71% 23.55% 3.17% 12.46% 2.66% 7.88% 5.57% 10.06% 0.93% 100.00% 

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN, MADISON 

30.63% 

24.39% 

32.63% 

37.71% 

0.94% 

6.75% 

11.88% 

9.86% 

1.57% 

3.49% 

7.15% 

3.33% 

6.13% 

5.86% 

7.67% 

5.81% 

1.40% 

2.81% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

59 


