Comparative Financial Statement Information Summary of Relevant Statistics - FY 2001

	INSTRUCTION EXP % OF E & G & MT	RESEARCH EXP % OF E & G & MT	PUBLIC SERVICE EXP % OF E & G & MT	ACADEMIC SUPPORT EXP % OF E & G & MT	STUDENT SERVICES EXP % OF E & G & MT	INSTITUTIONAL SUPPORT EXP % OF E & G & MT	OPER & MAINT OF PLANT EXP % OF E & G & MT	SCHOLARSHIPS & FELLOWSHIPS EXP % OF E & G & MT	MANDATORY TRANSFERS EXP % OF E & G & MT	TOTAL CURRENT REVENUES
DUKE UNIVERSITY	34.50%	28.61%	0.00%	11.26%	2.74%	21.53%	0.00%	1.35%	0.00%	100.00%
INDIANA UNIVERSITY	37.76%	9.77%	9.74%	7.84%	4.09%	10.81%	6.51%	10.17%	3.31%	100.00%
MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECH.	21.90%	48.05%	0.02%	11.64%	3.83%	14.56%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	100.00%
OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY	37.97%	19.68%	7.68%	7.59%	3.97%	9.30%	5.34%	7.22%	1.26%	100.00%
PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY	30.53%	33.08%	4.71%	10.82%	3.23%	6.72%	5.75%	4.76%	0.41%	100.00%
RUTGERS UNIVERSITY	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
UNC - CHAPEL HILL	46.02%	20.06%	8.41%	7.06%	1.57%	4.80%	6.83%	5.13%	0.13%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA	31.41%	28.54%	4.79%	8.09%	3.13%	6.35%	6.09%	8.89%	2.70%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, BERKELEY	31.27%	26.07%	3.56%	8.36%	6.10%	7.38%	5.85%	9.24%	2.16%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, L. A.	38.99%	23.68%	2.23%	13.44%	2.62%	5.32%	5.13%	6.40%	2.17%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA	36.57%	27.49%	9.51%	7.78%	2.14%	6.01%	5.70%	4.80%	0.00%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS, URBANA	24.52%	28.28%	12.55%	10.28%	3.50%	3.05%	7.08%	10.64%	0.08%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF IOWA	31.59%	22.80%	8.56%	10.23%	2.83%	8.13%	6.35%	6.24%	3.26%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND	30.75%	27.26%	5.76%	9.68%	2.94%	7.48%	7.13%	6.98%	2.02%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN	32.10%	25.82%	3.74%	9.73%	3.34%	5.71%	8.61%	9.96%	0.98%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA	32.99%	21.91%	9.49%	13.67%	3.41%	5.59%	7.15%	5.39%	0.41%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI, COLUMBIA	36.49%	20.70%	9.60%	8.98%	4.00%	5.10%	5.97%	9.14%	0.02%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN	29.68%	22.22%	14.67%	10.73%	2.71%	5.40%	6.31%	7.93%	0.35%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH	26.75%	32.04%	2.21%	10.92%	5.32%	7.78%	4.68%	8.44%	1.87%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS, AUSTIN	31.16%	24.78%	4.10%	9.51%	3.85%	5.87%	8.26%	9.82%	2.65%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA	33.71%	23.55%	3.17%	12.46%	2.66%	7.88%	5.57%	10.06%	0.93%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON	30.63%	32.63%	0.94%	11.88%	1.57%	7.15%	6.13%	7.67%	1.40%	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN, MADISON	24.39%	37.71%	6.75%	9.86%	3.49%	3.33%	5.86%	5.81%	2.81%	100.00%